
Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours Tuition

Mandatory 

Fees

Instructional 

Fees Hours

Graduate Students 

(Includes Graduate 

Tuition) minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 617.79              145.62             ** 1 $835.16

1.5 926.69              176.45             ** 1.5 $1,210.76

2 1,235.58           207.28             ** 2 $1,586.36

2.5 1,544.48           238.11             ** 2.5 $1,961.96

3 1,853.37           268.94             ** 3 $2,337.56

3.5 2,162.27           299.77             ** 3.5 $2,713.16

4 2,471.16           330.60             ** 4 $3,088.76

4.5 2,780.06           361.43             ** 4.5 $3,464.36

5 3,088.95           392.26             ** 5 $3,839.96

5.5 3,397.85           423.09             ** 5.5 $4,215.56

6 3,706.74           453.92             ** 6 $4,591.16

6.5 4,015.64           484.75             ** 6.5 $4,966.76

7 4,324.53           515.58             ** 7 $5,342.36

7.5 4,633.43           546.41             ** 7.5 $5,717.96

8 4,942.32           570.04             ** 8 $6,086.36

8.5 5,251.22           593.66             ** 8.5 $6,454.75

9 5,560.11           617.29             ** 9 $6,823.15

9.5 5,869.01           640.91             ** 9.5 $7,191.54

10 6,177.90           664.54             ** 10 $7,559.94

10.5 6,486.80           688.16             ** 10.5 $7,928.33

11 6,795.69           711.79             ** 11 $8,296.73

11.5 7,104.59           735.41             ** 11.5 $8,665.12

12 7,413.48           759.04             ** 12 $9,033.52

Additional Graduate Tuition per Hour 75

Undergraduate Tuition per Hour 440

Board Designated Tuition 177.79

 Tuition and Fees

Summer 2016 3 - Week 

                                   All Fees are Subject to Change

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Graduate Non-Resident



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours Tuition

Mandatory 

Fees

Instructional 

Fees Hours

Graduate Students 

(Includes Graduate 

Tuition) minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 617.79              229.59             ** 1 $919.13

1.5 926.69              260.42             ** 1.5 $1,294.73

2 1,235.58           291.25             ** 2 $1,670.33

2.5 1,544.48           322.08             ** 2.5 $2,045.93

3 1,853.37           352.91             ** 3 $2,421.53

3.5 2,162.27           383.74             ** 3.5 $2,797.13

4 2,471.16           414.57             ** 4 $3,172.73

4.5 2,780.06           445.40             ** 4.5 $3,548.33

5 3,088.95           476.23             ** 5 $3,923.93

5.5 3,397.85           507.06             ** 5.5 $4,299.53

6 3,706.74           537.89             ** 6 $4,675.13

6.5 4,015.64           568.72             ** 6.5 $5,050.73

7 4,324.53           599.55             ** 7 $5,426.33

7.5 4,633.43           630.38             ** 7.5 $5,801.93

8 4,942.32           654.01             ** 8 $6,170.33

8.5 5,251.22           677.63             ** 8.5 $6,538.72

9 5,560.11           701.26             ** 9 $6,907.12

9.5 5,869.01           724.88             ** 9.5 $7,275.51

10 6,177.90           748.51             ** 10 $7,643.91

10.5 6,486.80           772.13             ** 10.5 $8,012.30

11 6,795.69           795.76             ** 11 $8,380.70

11.5 7,104.59           819.38             ** 11.5 $8,749.09

12 7,413.48           843.01             ** 12 $9,117.49

Additional Graduate Tuition per Hour 75.00

Undergraduate Tuition per Hour 440.00

Board Designated Tuition 177.79

 Tuition and Fees 

Summer 2016 5 Week 1 or 2 

All Fees are Subject to Change

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Graduate Non-Resident



                                   All Fees are Subject to Change

Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours Tuition

Mandatory 

Fees

Instructional 

Fees Hours

Graduate Students 

(Includes Graduate 

Tuition) minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 617.79              313.55             ** 1 $1,003.09

1.5 926.69              344.38             ** 1.5 $1,378.69

2 1,235.58           375.21             ** 2 $1,754.29

2.5 1,544.48           406.04             ** 2.5 $2,129.89

3 1,853.37           436.87             ** 3 $2,505.49

3.5 2,162.27           467.70             ** 3.5 $2,881.09

4 2,471.16           498.53             ** 4 $3,256.69

4.5 2,780.06           529.36             ** 4.5 $3,632.29

5 3,088.95           560.19             ** 5 $4,007.89

5.5 3,397.85           591.02             ** 5.5 $4,383.49

6 3,706.74           621.85             ** 6 $4,759.09

6.5 4,015.64           652.68             ** 6.5 $5,134.69

7 4,324.53           683.51             ** 7 $5,510.29

7.5 4,633.43           714.34             ** 7.5 $5,885.89

8 4,942.32           737.97             ** 8 $6,254.29

8.5 5,251.22           761.59             ** 8.5 $6,622.68

9 5,560.11           785.22             ** 9 $6,991.08

9.5 5,869.01           808.84             ** 9.5 $7,359.47

10 6,177.90           832.47             ** 10 $7,727.87

10.5 6,486.80           856.09             ** 10.5 $8,096.26

11 6,795.69           879.72             ** 11 $8,464.66

11.5 7,104.59           903.34             ** 11.5 $8,833.05

12 7,413.48           926.97             ** 12 $9,201.45

Additional Graduate Tuition per Hour 75.00

Undergraduate Tuition per Hour 440.00

Board Designated Tuition 177.79

 Tuition and Fees  

Summer 2016 -  8 Week 1 or 2

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Graduate Non-Resident



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours Tuition

Mandatory 

Fees

Instructional 

Fees Hours

Graduate Students 

(Includes Graduate 

Tuition) minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 617.79              397.51             ** 1 $1,087.05

1.5 926.69              428.34             ** 1.5 $1,462.65

2 1,235.58           459.17             ** 2 $1,838.25

2.5 1,544.48           490.00             ** 2.5 $2,213.85

3 1,853.37           520.83             ** 3 $2,589.45

3.5 2,162.27           551.66             ** 3.5 $2,965.05

4 2,471.16           582.49             ** 4 $3,340.65

4.5 2,780.06           613.32             ** 4.5 $3,716.25

5 3,088.95           644.15             ** 5 $4,091.85

5.5 3,397.85           674.98             ** 5.5 $4,467.45

6 3,706.74           705.81             ** 6 $4,843.05

6.5 4,015.64           736.64             ** 6.5 $5,218.65

7 4,324.53           767.47             ** 7 $5,594.25

7.5 4,633.43           798.30             ** 7.5 $5,969.85

8 4,942.32           821.93             ** 8 $6,338.25

8.5 5,251.22           845.55             ** 8.5 $6,706.64

9 5,560.11           869.18             ** 9 $7,075.04

9.5 5,869.01           892.80             ** 9.5 $7,443.43

10 6,177.90           916.43             ** 10 $7,811.83

10.5 6,486.80           940.05             ** 10.5 $8,180.22

11 6,795.69           963.68             ** 11 $8,548.62

11.5 7,104.59           987.30             ** 11.5 $8,917.01

12 7,413.48           1,010.93          ** 12 $9,285.41

Additional Graduate Tuition per Hour 75.00

Undergraduate Tuition per Hour 440.00

Board Designated Tuition 177.79

                                                 Tuition and Fees  

Summer 2016 -  10 Week

                                   All Fees are Subject to Change

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Graduate Non-Resident



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition Mandatory Fees

Instructional 

Fees

Graduate 

Courses 

(Includes 

Graduate 

Tuition)

Graduate 

Students 

(Includes 

Graduate 

Tuition) minus 

Undergraduate 

Advising Fee

1 $1,015.30 617.79                 397.51                 ** $1,090.30 $1,087.05

1.5 $1,355.03 926.69                 428.34                 ** $1,467.53 $1,462.65

2 $1,694.75 1,235.58              459.17                 ** $1,844.75 $1,838.25

2.5 $2,034.48 1,544.48              490.00                 ** $2,221.98 $2,213.85

3 $2,374.20 1,853.37              520.83                 ** $2,599.20 $2,589.45

3.5 $2,713.93 2,162.27              551.66                 ** $2,976.43 $2,965.05

4 $3,053.65 2,471.16              582.49                 ** $3,353.65 $3,340.65

4.5 $3,393.38 2,780.06              613.32                 ** $3,730.88 $3,716.25

5 $3,733.10 3,088.95              644.15                 ** $4,108.10 $4,091.85

5.5 $4,072.83 3,397.85              674.98                 ** $4,485.33 $4,467.45

6 $4,412.55 3,706.74              705.81                 ** $4,862.55 $4,843.05

6.5 $4,752.28 4,015.64              736.64                 ** $5,239.78 $5,218.65

7 $5,092.00 4,324.53              767.47                 ** $5,617.00 $5,594.25

7.5 $5,431.73 4,633.43              798.30                 ** $5,994.23 $5,969.85

8 $5,764.25 4,942.32              821.93                 ** $6,364.25 $6,338.25

8.5 $6,096.77 5,251.22              845.55                 ** $6,734.27 $6,706.64

9 $6,429.29 5,560.11              869.18                 ** $7,104.29 $7,075.04

9.5 $6,761.81 5,869.01              892.80                 ** $7,474.31 $7,443.43

10 $7,094.33 6,177.90              916.43                 ** $7,844.33 $7,811.83

10.5 $7,426.85 6,486.80              940.05                 ** $8,214.35 $8,180.22

11 $7,759.37 6,795.69              963.68                 ** $8,584.37 $8,548.62

11.5 $8,091.89 7,104.59              987.30                 ** $8,954.39 $8,917.01

12 $8,424.41 7,413.48              1,010.93              ** $9,324.41 $9,285.41

**Instructional Fees vary by course and are not included in the total.

Tuition and Fees  

Graduate Non-Resident

Summer 2016

All Fees are Subject to Change

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions


